& T, AFFLATEDTOCBSE AFFILIATION NO : 2132734

; &‘
SE _
|23 QY *‘f—

‘ﬁ_’ 1_..:_-"5..: ﬂ.
R - ¥

: {:_fmn '
T

A Senior Secondary English Medium Co-educational School

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

EVB"/ cluld o8 wuqae.

Making sure their uniqueness flowers.
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Message from the

MANAGING DIRECTORS

Respected Parents and Dear Students,

Welcome to Maa Bhagwati International School, where we prioritize the holistic development
of each child. As the Managing Directors, it iIs an honor to be a part of a community that
emphasizes not only academic excellence but also character development, creativity, and
emotional intelligence.

Our vision Is simple: to provide a nurturing environment where students are encouraged to
explore their potential and excel in all areas of life. We believe that education is not just about

preparing students for exams but for life itself. That's why our curriculum Is designed to foster
curiosity, build resilience, and inspire lifelong learning.

At Maa Bhagwati International School, your child will find more than just classrooms—they will
find opportunities to grow as leaders, collaborators, and responsible citizens. With a team of
dedicated educators and a wide range of extracurricular activities, we ensure that each student
receives a well-rounded education tailored to their individual needs.

We are excited to welcome new families into our vibrant community this year. we invite you to
visit our campus, interact with our staff, and learn more about the exceptional opportunities
awaiting your child.

Thank you for considering Maa Bhagwati International School as the stepping stone for your
child's future. We look forward to partnering with you on their educational journey.

Sincerely,

Anil Kumar Singhal
Kapil Kumar Singhal




WHY CHOOSE

US?

Why choose.........

Maa Bhagwati International School

Building a strong foundation

« Nurturing Multiple Intelligences

« Focus on Concept development

« Using Experiential learning methodologies

» Child Centric Approach and Personalized Education

« Safe and Stress-Free Learning environment

Nurturing 21st Century learners Since 2008

« Support Self Discovery - Learning by doing the child’'s pace
o Self-expression - Focus on Language development

« Blossom as a Confident Individual

» Developing Self Learners

« Make learning Fun through Activily-based teaching

« Professional Sport and Dance mentoring

« Holistic development

Quality Care

« Trained and experienced Mentors

« Caring and Compassionate staff

o Individual attention to each child, low student to staff ratio
o Accept Parents are Partners in their child’s education

« Safe, professional and age-appropriate Infrastructure

o Natural learning environment
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BOARD
RESULT 20243=-24

A nonn
2024
99. 00%
BHAWNA SINGH

CONSISTENT
HONEST HARDWORK

o Xl CBSE
i 2024
. 95.00%
. GOVIND SINGH

%
CHIRAG GARG
« Bhawna Singh (X) got CBSE & School Merit Scholarship for next two years.

96 2% 95 0%

"MEH KR FIIITAH!HI GUPTA

% 95.0% 95.0%
SHRIYANSHI VAIBHAV SH.




WE HAVE

VISUAL ARTS PERFORMING ARTS INFIRMARY

OANCE School offers Medical Facilities to all
DRAWING & PRINTING SCULPTING & CRAFT (INDIAN, WESTERN) students. School has a panel of qualified and

music experienced medical 5taFF to emphasis on
[VOCAL, INSTRUMENTAL) maintaining personal hygiene and cleanliness

SPORTS & GAMES Y sy A" “mrirman "

EVERY DAY
LABS SWIMMING COMPLEX SLEYY YA A0 (I

The schaol provides the Facility of Language H":i';:ﬂ;":::::i::mﬂf m“i:::::“ DISCOVERY. THERE ARE FUN

Lab, Computer Lab, Maths Lab, C it .
A I e indiamrtiupengrd  THINGS THAT TEACH ME NEN
MERIESSE £ h deeper end caters to need of growing SKILLS AND GOOD VALUES.

SlWimmer.



SCHOOL TRANSPORT
FEE STRUCTURE

JAKHETA-1050 KUTUBPUR-1000 TAIYABPUR-850 MANPUR-850 NAGALIYA-1000

ASAWARI-1100 AJANARA-1100 MURLI NAGLA-1100 JALALPUR-900 KAILAWAN-700

RANGPUR-350 BHAINSROLI-1000 SURJAWALI-1000 SALEMPUR-800 CHITSAUN-900

HURTHALA-1000 MAURI-800 RASOOLPUR-1050 BULANDSHAHR-1450 DARIYAPUR-900

MORONI-900 PAROLI-900 ANCHROO-900 FAREEDPUR-900 KHANDWAYA-700

ANCHROO KHURD-800 BUDHANA-1100 KHALSIYA-1100 HIRNOT-1100 SARAWA-950

IDGAH-650 KALENA-1200

PANCHGAI-1100 RAMPUR MANPUR-1000 RAMPUR-950 KARENA-800 JALPHI-850

MEHMOODPUR-750 RINADA-1200 MAMAU-1050 DARVESHPUR-1050 HATIMPUR-1000

JAMALPUR-1000 DADUA-1050 PAHARPUR-800 SAMANPUR-850 PAHASU-1300
DEEGI-1300 NAGLA SARANGPUR-1200 KANDHEY-950 UTRAMWALI-900 NARENDRAPUR-1000
BARASAU-800
BAAD-1150 BHATPURA-1150 JEERAJPUR-1150 BHEEKAMPUR-1150 AHMADGARH-1150

FATEHGARH-1000 GANGABAS-1000 JAGDISHPUR-950 RANIWALA-1050

ASROLI-1000 JALALPUR KATORA-950 KANAINI-1000 KHAKHUNDA-1050 MEERAPUR-1050
REHMAPUR-1050 HAZARATPUR-1050 BOHICH-1050 NAGLA-1000 BAROLI-800

BHOLE TRANS-550 SAINIK COLONY-550 SHIVLOK-550 APNA BAZAR-550 MARKET-550

m FIRST CAMPUS-350 m KARORA-1200 RANAICH-1200

DALPATPUR-1200 NAGLA DALPATPUR-1200 SHYAMLAL COL. 550 STATE BANK-350 MUKEEMPUR-950

JATPURA-950 SURJAMWALI (P)-950 BARODA-1100 NAGLA HARISING-1200 NAWADA-900




SCHOOL
FEE STRU

NURSERY 800

SMART CLASS/KIT
MONTHLY FEE
700/600

LK.G
UK.G
IST
lIND
liRD
IVTH
VTH
VITH
VIITH
VIIITH
IXTH
XTH
XITH
XIITH
3RDH
4THH
STHH
6THH
1THH
8THH
9THH
10THH
MTHH
12THH

800
1000
1200
1500
1500
1500
1600
2000
2000
2000
2500
3000
3000
3500
500
500
500
800
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000

700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600
700/600

o ADMISSIONS FEE (ONE TIME)
o SMART CLASS (ONE TIME)
 KIT(YEARLY)

NURSERY

LK.G
UK.G
IST
IND
lIRD
IVTH
VTH
VITH
VIITH
VIIITH
IXTH
XTH
XITH
XIITH
3RD H
4THH
THH
6TH H
fTHH
8THH
9THH

10THH
1ITHH
12THH

950
1100
1200
1250
1350
1350
1400
1500
1600
1700
1730
2600
2900
3100

3500

650
700
800
900
900
950
1050
1200
1200
1400

MONTHLY FEE PAID IN 10 INSTALLMENTS
APRIL TO NOV - 1MONTH
DEC & JAN - 2-2 MONTH

a-Cb




EVENTS
§ PRESENTATIONS
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